
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/10 399/20

2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05 200/12 397/17

3 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 198/08 396/18

4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07 198/06 395/13

5 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/02 195/10 388/12

6 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04 195/07 386/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 199/06 398/12

3 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10 200/10 397/20

4 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 197/07 395/17

5 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 194/07 190/04 384/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 197/04 394/09

2 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 188/02 186/01 374/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 193/07 195/09 388/16

2 152839 Anton Ditlev Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 182/01 188/02 370/03

3 153212 Oscar kyhl Dreiberg Randers Skyttekreds 168/00 182/01 350/01

4 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 171/00 176/00 347/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/13 200/11 400/24

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06 199/06 398/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/06 198/07 396/13

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/11 194/02 392/13

3 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 190/04 388/11

4 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser Randers Skyttekreds 194/01 193/05 387/06

5 151288 Mathias Winding Pehrsson Randers Skyttekreds 174/02 164/00 338/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/04 193/08 384/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 181/02 184/01 365/03

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 180/01 183/01 363/02

3 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 178/01 176/00 354/01

4 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 171/00 171/01 342/01

Resultatliste
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5 151127 Veronica Viola Lautrup Kr.. Randers Skyttekreds 161/00 167/01 328/01

6 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 155/00 151/00 306/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/09 200/10 400/19

2 121466 Matti gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 200/09 398/16

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/07 398/19

4 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 199/09 397/13

5 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06 196/08 394/14

6 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/03 198/07 393/10

7 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 198/05 194/07 392/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05 197/08 393/13

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/04 196/03 392/07

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/04 194/09 385/13

4 111110 Benny  Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/06 192/01 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 193/03 193/02 386/05

2 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 187/02 189/04 376/06

3 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/00 186/01 370/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09 198/06 398/15

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/04 197/11 396/15

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05 197/08 395/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/05 193/04 386/09

2 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 192/01 383/04

3 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 188/03 190/01 378/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 185/01 188/01 373/02

2 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 187/00 186/02 373/02

3 140447 Evan Rekler Postens Skytteforening, 186/02 186/01 372/03

4 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01 185/00 371/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04 198/10 395/14

2 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 195/03 199/06 394/09

3 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06 198/11 394/17

4 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 196/03 393/08

Resultatliste
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5 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 194/06 197/03 391/09

6 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 196/07 195/03 391/10

7 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 193/06 196/07 389/13

8 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/03 193/04 389/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

2 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

3 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07

4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/05

5 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/02

6 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/09

2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06

3 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

4 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/06

5 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/10

6 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07

7 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

2 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 193/07

2 152839 Anton Ditlev Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 182/01

3 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 171/00

4 153212 Oscar kyhl Dreiberg Randers Skyttekreds 168/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/13

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/11

2 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07

3 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 198/06

4 134934 Thomas Søndergård Kejser Randers Skyttekreds 194/01

5 151288 Mathias Winding Pehrsson Randers Skyttekreds 174/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

Resultatliste
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1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 181/02

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 180/01

3 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 178/01

4 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 171/00

5 151127 Veronica Viola Lautrup Kr.. Randers Skyttekreds 161/00

6 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 155/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/12

3 121466 Matti gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

4 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/06

5 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 198/05

6 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04

7 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/05

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/04

3 111110 Benny  Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/06

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 193/03

2 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening, 187/02

3 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/04

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 193/05

2 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

3 24249 Svend B. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 188/03

4 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 23175 Walther Kristensen Rønde Skytteforening 187/00

2 140447 Evan Rekler Postens Skytteforening, 186/02
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3 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01

4 98798 Kirsten Hvid Hansen Randers Skyttekreds 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

3 18517 Anna-Grethe Maribo Anders.. Randers Skyttekreds 196/07

4 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06

5 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 196/03

6 18541 Allan Dicksen Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 195/03

7 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

8 149864 Leon Bjerregård Sørensen Randers Skyttekreds 193/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07 200/06 400/13

3 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16

4 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09 199/08 399/17

5 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05 200/08 398/13

6 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/05 398/15

7 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 198/04 398/11

8 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06 199/08 397/14

9 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/03 199/07 397/10

10 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07 194/02 394/09

11 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/02 196/05 391/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 195/04 197/03 392/07

2 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03 191/04 385/07

3 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03 185/03 377/06

4 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 186/01 188/01 374/02

5 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 179/02 182/01 361/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 199/06 199/05 398/11

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09 199/05 397/14

3 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/02 196/04 393/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05 195/06 395/11

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 189/05 196/03 385/08

3 151288 Mathias Winding Pehrsson Randers Skyttekreds 147/01 151/00 298/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
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1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/02 199/04 398/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121466 Matti gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/06 200/10 400/16

2 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03 198/05 395/08

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/03 197/02 394/05

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/04 195/04 390/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 110556 Frederik  Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/06 200/05 400/11

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08 198/05 396/13

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/03 194/03 387/06

4 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 188/03 191/02 379/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04 198/06 396/10

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 197/05 394/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/06 198/03 396/09

2 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05 197/03 395/08

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04 197/08 394/12

4 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/03 189/02 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/10

2 150502 Laura Kring Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09

3 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07

3 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 200/07

3 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/07

6 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10

7 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/09

8 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/06

9 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 198/05

10 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/03

11 148442 Daniel Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/02

12 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08

2 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 195/04

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15 meter

611-11-2023 15:35:33



2 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Ulsted Skytteforening 194/03

3 147996 Ludvig Meyer Grenå Skyttekreds 192/03

4 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 186/01

5 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 179/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 138693 jasmin kjøller veirum Randers Skyttekreds 199/06

2 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/09

3 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/05

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 189/05

3 151288 Mathias Winding Pehrsson Randers Skyttekreds 147/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 84818 Maja Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 157/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121466 Matti gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/06

2 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/03

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/03

4 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 110556 Frederik  Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/06

2 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/03

4 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 188/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 188/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/06

2 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05

3 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/03
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4 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

Resultatliste
Randers Åben 15 meter
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